Results -- Futurity Saturday 11/23/19

Rank
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Final Score

15.661
15.664
15.962
16.249
16.275
16.326
16.449
16.556
16.586

16.662
16.672
16.737
16.784
16.878
16.878
17.044
17.196
17.253
17.256
17.318
17.489
18.153
18.526

18.98
19.166

26.26

15.935
16.074
16.859
16.864
17.301
17.858

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DUNNING, LUKE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
THOUVENELL, KELLI
SPARGEN, RILEY
KELLER, AUTUMN
WRIGHT, KALLIE
MERRILL, TIMMI
STOKES, BRANDON
KRAMER, TAYLOR

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MYERS, MICHELLE
TOPHAM, MCKENSY
HEINER, MAEGAN
LARSEN, KELLY
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
BRANGLE, KRISTI
STOKES, BRANDON
MCCOURT, AFTON
MERRILL, TIMMI
SAMPSON, JESSICA
DUNNING, LUKE
SHIELDS, ALLIE

UDY, KATELYN
LARSEN, KATIE
WILLIAMS, GENA
STOKES, BRANDON

HUGHES, ABBIE
WILSON, MARCIE
MACKAY, MARSHALL
MYERS, MICHELLE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
ALTMAN, JESSE

Stock Earnings

FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES $572.00

PCR MISS BHAVEN $439.00
SMOKEHAUS $319.00
MR DELAHOUSSAYE $0.00
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
BCK CHASE N FAME $0.00
SMOKE N BIANKUS $0.00
GABRIELLE FAME $0.00
SEISINTIME $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $245.00
NICKEL N DIAMONDS $188.00
LIL FAMOUS WINNER $137.00
RAY A DROP OF SUN $0.00
FIREBALL GUY $0.00
JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN $0.00
NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE $0.00
IRISH GERONIMO $0.00
MISSKITTY IN COMMAND $0.00
EASY LOV BUG $0.00
THREEPEAT JACKPOT $0.00
JL AZULEJO $0.00
FAMESTER $0.00
CM MARK ME FAMOUS $0.00
SKUNKS NO WHIMP $0.00
Y BAR JAKE $0.00
LOVE THE FAMOUS RED $0.00
MERLYN FOO $0.00
LOLA LANE $0.00
ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
RGR ECLIPSE $0.00
FRENCH IVORY GUY $0.00
JUST PERKIN FROST $0.00



Results -- Maturity Saturday 11/23/19

Rank Final Score Earnings
1D
1 15.747 $0.00
2 15.826 $0.00
3 15.834 $0.00
4 15.981 $0.00
5 16 $0.00
6 16.413 $0.00
7 16.467 $0.00
8 16.518 $0.00
9 16.568 $0.00
2D
1 16.748 $0.00
2 17.832 $0.00
3 18.313 $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 15.788 $0.00
0 15.818 $0.00
0 16.383 $0.00

Results -- Open Saturday 11/23/19

Rank Final Score Earnings
1D

1 14.956 $0.00
2D

1 15.466 $0.00

2 15.65 $0.00

3 15.657 $0.00

4 15.661 $0.00

5 15.664 $0.00

6 15.728 $0.00

7 15.735 $0.00

8 15.746 $0.00

9 15.747 $0.00

10 15.752 $0.00

11 15.787 $0.00

12 15.826 $0.00

13 15.827 $0.00

14 15.834 $0.00

15 15.837 $0.00

16 15.845 $0.00

17 15.872 $0.00

18 15.877 $0.00

19 15.882 $0.00

20 15.892 $0.00

Name

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
SAMPSON, JESSICA
CLEGG, HEATHER
NOYES, JAMIE

SHEPHERD, DARCEE

LARSEN, KATIE
KESLER, JESSIE

ADAMS, MELANIE
MOSER, MARQUEL
SPARGEN, RILEY
Name

BUTLER, AMANDA

DAY, EDRIA

Stock

RGR BELLAIRE

PCR BLEW BY YOU

GM SPLASHING PROUD
TWO RUBLES

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
RGR CORONARITA
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
HERCULES GOT GUNS
GUYS DRIFTING PIE

SILVER N DOUGH

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
SURFIN TO GAME DAY

RGR JESS DA BOMB

BARDELLS SUNDANCE

THEART TWO OH NINE

Stock

TS CINCH TA FAME

MISTER CHEWIE

QUARNBERG, ADDEE M/ HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA

GROVER, MADDIE
DUNNING, LUKE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
CRONQUIST, JESSI
MOSER, LYNDEE
MILLER, JESSICA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
CRONQUIST, JESSI
ADAMS, MELANIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MILLER, JESSICA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
UDY, KATELYN
SHIELDS, ALLIE
CARTER, KATELYN
BRANGLE, JAN
NOYES, JAMIE
HADERLIE, JONI

WILDFIRE

FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES

PCR MISS BHAVEN
MAKIN DINERO TO

KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU
MTH FLEETSTREET
RGR BELLAIRE

SMOKE N CALIENTE
RGR SPRINGLOADED
PCR BLEW BY YOU
BLUE

GM SPLASHING PROUD
ENBMO RACUN

DARBY

SOUTHERN MAID CASH
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
MAKIN WITCH MONEY
SAMS HOWDY COWBOY

Earnings

$144.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$108.00
$72.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
HHHHHHE

$564.00
$484.00
$383.00
$282.00
$181.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.893
15.897
15.901
15.901
15.906
15.926
15.935
15.946

15.962
15.977
15.981
16
16.031
16.045
16.075
16.075
16.083
16.084
16.121
16.122
16.123
16.141
16.152
16.165
16.172
16.179
16.179
16.204
16.228
16.229
16.249
16.25
16.255
16.266
16.268
16.275
16.275
16.285
16.288
16.291
16.326
16.353
16.36
16.403
16.405
16.413

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OLSEN, HADLIE
DUNNING, LUKE
MERRILL, TIMMI
ARGYLE, JORDAN
MERRILL, TIMMI
LARSEN, MACKLEE
BLAIN, BONNIE
DAY, EDRIA

THOUVENELL, KELLI
HEINER, MAEGAN
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
BARROW, REIGHLEY
HUERKAMP, RACHEL
PROCTOR, PEGGY
PETERSON, LINDSEY
WYATT, CONNIE
BROWN, JANET
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
LAKE, STACEY
MCCOURT, JACKIE
STOKES, BRANDON
THOUVENELL, KELLI
MILLER, JESSICA
WOOD, MEGAN
HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE
MOOSMAN, KIM
ATKINSON, ELAINE
SCOTT, MAKENZI
SPARGEN, RILEY
WILKINS, NIKKI
ARGYLE, JORDAN
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
KELLER, AUTUMN
KELLER, AUTUMN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
DAVIS, J'AMY
MILLER, JESSICA
BANKS, TINA
WRIGHT, KALLIE
WILKINS, NIKKI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
STOKES, BRANDON
MYERS, MICHELLE
DUDLEY, ASHLEE

BIGT

HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
SMOKE N D ICE
TINYTUDE

SMOKE N WIN

MISS ALOTA DISTANCE
RALPH E

MORGALA LANE

SMOKEHAUS

DOC MANNY

TWO RUBLES

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
SUGAR SASSY CAT
MOONLIT CHIC
PAYSTONE

STICKS N NIKS

| B GOLDEN GLOW
SOPHIES LIL WINNER
JOSEPH JOE

PATCHES

RGR CATCHIN AIRE
SQUIRREL

FLASHY

TRASHY

JAKES LITTLE ROAN
TJ SUGARFOOT
KNOWORDINARYDUNIT
LIL DARLING EAGLE
SD GET TO SMOKE
CATS RASPBERRY BERET
MR DELAHOUSSAYE
PARKER G

MR FREEZE FAME
ZOOMIN FOR GABBY
NEMOS FURY

TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
RUSHING DOC
JAMMER

W DASHING DUNE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY

BCK CHASE N FAME
FAMOUSSECRETS
GG ITTY BITTY
FAMOUSLY PAINTED
LUCKY

RGR CORONARITA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$466.00
$399.00
$316.00
$233.00
$149.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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39
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16.423
16.424
16.437

16.44
16.441
16.449

16.467
16.467
16.476
16.482
16.495
16.512
16.517
16.518
16.553
16.556
16.568
16.568
16.586
16.623
16.649
16.662
16.672
16.697
16.697
16.713
16.732
16.736
16.737
16.748
16.752
16.777
16.784
16.799
16.826
16.838
16.846
16.878
16.942

16.964
17.008
17.016
17.031
17.043
17.044

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JENSEN, ANNIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
MILLER, JESSICA
PROCTOR, PEGGY
BRACH, SHANNON
MERRILL, TIMMI

SAMPSON, JESSICA
MILLETT, SKYLEE
MOSER, REESE
SHELTON, CINDY
BLAIN, BONNIE
HUGHES, ABBIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
CLEGG, HEATHER
ALLRED, KAREN
STOKES, BRANDON
NOYES, JAMIE
TOPHAM, MCKENSY
KRAMER, TAYLOR
CLAYSON, HEATHER
FOWKES, JAYCEE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MYERS, MICHELLE
SAMPSON, JESSICA
AAGARD, KATIE
BUTLER, ASHLEY
LAKE, STACEY
MYERS, MICHELLE
TOPHAM, MCKENSY
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
OSBORN, ROBBIE
REEL, SHERI

HEINER, MAEGAN
ERICKSON, ASHLEY
TOPHAM, MCKENSY
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
MORANDY, SUSAN

MOOSMAN, KIM

MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE

OLSEN, BRYLIE
PURDY, LORI
SCHUR, LESLIE
BRANGLE, KRISTI

FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
KATIE

ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
SAME LOW PRICE
JAM

SMOKE N BIANKUS

LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
COWBOY

WATCH JULE CLOCK
FANCY CHUGGER
ROAD TRIPPING
SMART LITTLE ABBIE
LIL LEXI

HERCULES GOT GUNS
ALOHA SWEETHEART
GABRIELLE FAME
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
DADDY BE PROUD
SEISINTIME

AB DUN IT

DAISY

SOPHIA KAY

NICKEL N DIAMONDS
FRENCHFLY

SA TURNIN TUFF STYLE
CAPTAIN TARAS
FREESTYLE GUY
FINDEE

LIL FAMOUS WINNER
SILVER N DOUGH
RENO

RICH J MIDNIGHT

RAY A DROP OF SUN
DOCS DIABLO STAR
FAMOUS TO BE SAMPSON
JAY TACKY ZAN

ASPEN ROCKET
JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN
LACY )

MISS RED BLAZE

COSMO

ZANS LADY HOLLYWOOD
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
KG DO IT FOR FAME
NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$387.00
$387.00
$283.00
$208.00
$134.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$343.00
$294.00
$233.00
$171.00
$110.00

$73.00



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.088
17.091
17.123
17.196
17.225
17.238
17.256

17.29
17.294
17.295
17.296
17.318
17.321
17.339

17.38
17.383
17.527
17.559
17.565
17.603
17.655
17.667
17.674
17.752
17.787
17.847
17.847
17.989
18.146
18.153
18.313
18.344
18.456
18.526
18.831

18.98
19.092
20.163

26.26

15.639
15.788
15.815
15.818
15.835
15.935

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MCCOURT, AFTON
DRAPER, SHAYD
BLACK, TAMMY
STOKES, BRANDON
DETERS, BROOKE
KEARL, NICOLE
MERRILL, TIMMI
FOWLER, RONDA
STEELE, CHELSEA
RICHARDSON, BREE
DUNNING, HEATHER
SAMPSON, JESSICA
COLE, ANNE MARIE
REEL, SHERI
POULSEN, MANDY
MILNE, TRACY
MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MOTT, TAMMY
WILKINS, NIKKI
BARROW, REIGHLEY
MORANDY, SUSAN
THOMPSON, BRENDA
ANDERSON, JAYLEE
FAUSETT, MARISSA
HUSSEY, ELSIE
DUNNING, LUKE
HARRISON, DAWN
OLSEN, DUSTY
SHIELDS, ALLIE
KESLER, JESSIE
FOWKES, JAYCEE
MOTT, TAMMY
UDY, KATELYN
MITCHELL, SHERRY
LARSEN, KATIE
MILLER, WENDY
OKELBERRY, BRIANA
STOKES, BRANDON

ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
CARDON, RACHEL
MOSER, MARQUEL
DETERS, BROOKE
HUGHES, ABBIE

MISSKITTY IN COMMAND
LONESOME SILVER BABE
NORAS BLUE FANCY
IRISH GERONIMO
DELILAH

SPANKY

EASY LOV BUG

PITCHS ROSE

TORPEDO

ROWDY

XH FAMOUS LANE
THREEPEAT JACKPOT

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

SWEET GABRIELA
STREAKIN STINSON
FLAME

THAILS PAY CHEX
GOLDEN HALO

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
SFW ROYAL NO FROST
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO

HES A DASHING DANDY
RGR JESS TYD DOWN
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

XH PERFECTLY FAMOUS
LITTLEBITOFTHIS
MIDNIGHT SIR PRIZE
FAMESTER

SURFIN TO GAME DAY
MIDNIGHT DIVIDE

MS MANDY

CM MARK ME FAMOUS
ROSE

SKUNKS NO WHIMP
GOOD SAINT NICK
MANNY

LOVE THE FAMOUS RED

RGR LONER BOY

RGR JESS DA BOMB
DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
LEAH

MERLYN FOO

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.946
16.002
16.027
16.074
16.106
16.147
16.21
16.334
16.35
16.383
16.534
16.578
16.6
16.616
16.681
16.715
16.718
16.78
16.859
16.859
16.864
17.301
17.321
17.476
17.79
17.858
17.971
18.016
19.049
19.252
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Results -- Senior Saturday 11/23/19

Rank

1D

o Uk WN -

Final Score

15.466
15.747
15.787
15.826
15.877
15.946

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NOYES, JAMIE
BUTLER, AMANDA
SHELTON, CINDY
WILSON, MARCIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
PORTER, LAUREN
RICHMOND, RANDI
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
SPARGEN, RILEY
RYDALCH, SHYLEE
ALTMAN, JESSE
LARSEN, MACKLEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
THOUVENELL, KELLI
WHITE, CAITLYN
HARDMAN JAYLYN,
CATTEN, VALERIE
MACKAY, MARSHALL
JONES, ANGIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
DUNNING, HEATHER
SERVEY, TERESA
EKSTROM, STACI SUE
ALTMAN, JESSE
RICHARDSON, TEGAN
OKELBERRY, BRIANA
MITCHELL, MACI
PURDY, LORI
EKSTROM, STACI SUE
VET OUT,

VET OUT,
HARWOOD, BRANDI
VET OUT,

DIAMOND, WHITNEY
VET OUT,

Name

DAY, EDRIA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
ADAMS, MELANIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
BRANGLE, JAN

DAY, EDRIA

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
WHOS LARGO
STRAWFLYIN STREAKER
LOLA LANE

BULLY WHITE SHOES
BRAKEN FOR FAME
WANTA SMOKE N RUN
FLYIN SPARKS

DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS

THEART TWO OH NINE
ORPHANS VICTORY

TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN
GATO

HEADRUSH

MACHO

RUNNING U ICE PETALS
COWGIRLS N DOUGH
CANYON PEPPY MACK
ALLEY MONNEE
MOONLIGHT STREAM
RGR ECLIPSE

FRENCH IVORY GUY
CAPTAIN AMERICA

UR REBEL CHICK

ROO

JUST PERKIN FROST
OREO

NASHVILLE

LAZZERI TAURUS

RARE DASHING DOUGH
ZENNA

VET OUT

VET OUT

KUSTOMIZED

VET OUT

DOX JUNORITA

VET OUT

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE

RGR BELLAIRE

RGR SPRINGLOADED
PCR BLEW BY YOU
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
MORGALA LANE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$172.00
$132.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.075
16.084
16.121
16.204
16.275
16.291

16.36
16.423

16.44

16.482
16.553
16.662
16.878
16.942
16.964
17.031
17.043

17.29
17.321
17.383

17.527
17.559
17.565
17.667
17.847
18.456
19.092
19.166

15.639
15.788
16.027
16.106
16.859
19.252
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Results -- Youth Saturday 11/22/19

Rank
1D

H W N -

Final Score

15.65
15.657
15.664
15.735

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PROCTOR, PEGGY
BROWN, JANET
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BANKS, TINA
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
JENSEN, ANNIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY

SHELTON, CINDY
ALLRED, KAREN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LARSEN, KELLY
MORANDY, SUSAN
MOOSMAN, KIM
PURDY, LORI
SCHUR, LESLIE
FOWLER, RONDA
COLE, ANNE MARIE
MILNE, TRACY

MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MOTT, TAMMY
MORANDY, SUSAN
HUSSEY, ELSIE
MOTT, TAMMY
MILLER, WENDY
WILLIAMS, GENA

ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHELTON, CINDY
DANSIE, RHONDA
JONES, ANGIE
PURDY, LORI

VET OUT,

Name

PAYSTONE

SOPHIES LIL WINNER
JOSEPH JOE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
RUSHING DOC

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
GG ITTY BITTY

FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
SAME LOW PRICE

FANCY CHUGGER
ALOHA SWEETHEART
SOPHIA KAY
FIREBALL GUY

LACY )

MISS RED BLAZE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
KG DO IT FOR FAME
PITCHS ROSE

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
STREAKIN STINSON

FLAME

THAILS PAY CHEX
GOLDEN HALO
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
MS MANDY

GOOD SAINT NICK

Y BAR JAKE

RGR LONER BOY

RGR JESS DA BOMB
STRAWFLYIN STREAKER
BULLY WHITE SHOES
MOONLIGHT STREAM
RARE DASHING DOUGH
VET OUT

Stock

QUARNBERG, ADDEE M/ HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA

GROVER, MADDIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
MOSER, LYNDEE

WILDFIRE
PCR MISS BHAVEN
KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$132.00
$101.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$96.00
$74.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$113.00
$87.00
$63.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
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15.845
15.893
15.926
16.031
16.122
16.179
16.285
16.424
16.467
16.476

16.838
17.008
17.016

17.655
17.752
20.401
22.266

15.818

16.6
22.719
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SHIELDS, ALLIE
OLSEN, HADLIE
LARSEN, MACKLEE
BARROW, REIGHLEY
GROVER, MADDIE
WOOD, MEGAN
DAVIS, J'AMY
SHIELDS, ALLIE
MILLETT, SKYLEE
MOSER, REESE

ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
OLSEN, BRYLIE

BARROW, REIGHLEY
ANDERSON, JAYLEE
SHIELDS, SWAYZIE
PACE, MACKLEY

MOSER, MARQUEL
LARSEN, MACKLEE
HADERLIE, SOPHIE
MYERS, HALLIE

DARBY

BIGT

MISS ALOTA DISTANCE
SUGAR SASSY CAT
PATCHES

TJ SUGARFOOT
JAMMER

KATIE

COWBOY

WATCH JULE CLOCK

JAY TACKY ZAN
COSMO
ZANS LADY HOLLYWOOD

SFW ROYAL NO FROST
HES A DASHING DANDY
REBEL

JULIO

BARDELLS SUNDANCE
GATO

SUPER SMUDGE

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$87.00
$67.00
$49.00

$63.00
$49.00
$35.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



